



2026:CGHC:18385

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1335 of 2019

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited, Versus Ramkishun Banjare

16/06/2023	Ms. Priya Kaiwartya, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Sangeet Ku. Kushwaha, counsel for the appellant. Shri Gourav Singhal, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the respondent No. 1. List this case along with MAC No. 1325/2019, 1332/2019,, 1402/2019, 1419/2019 and MAC No. 1412/2019. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	